
VODKA
ABSOLUT® 26 oz 
ABSOLUT® 40 oz 
ABSOLUT® 1.75 l 
QUARTZ™ 26 oz 
BELVEDERE 26 oz 
BELVEDERE 1.75 l 
BELVEDERE 3 l 

rhum
HAVANA CLUB® 3 ANS 26 oz 
HAVANA CLUB® 3 ANS 40 oz 
HAVANA CLUB® AÑEJO RESERVA 26 oz 
HAVANA CLUB® AÑEJO RESERVA 40 oz 
HAVANA CLUB® 7 ANS 26 oz 
CHIC CHOC® 26 oz 
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 26 oz 
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 40 oz 

gin
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 26 oz 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40 oz 
UNGAVA® GIN 26 oz 
UNGAVA® GIN 40 oz 
HENDRICK’S 26 oz 

whiskey
J.P. WISER’S® DELUXE 26 oz 
LOT No. 40® CANADIAN RYE 26 oz 
JAMESON® IRISH WHISKEY 26 oz 
JAMESON® CASKMATES® 26 oz 
JACK DANIELS HONEY 26 oz 
JACK DANIELS 40 oz 
CROWN ROYAL 26 oz 

scotch

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 26 oz 
JOHNNY WALKER RED 26 oz 
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 26 oz 
CHIVAS® 12 26 oz 

tequila

cognac
RÉMY MARTIN  V.S.O.P 26 oz 
HENNESSY V.S 26 oz 
HENNESSY V.S.O.P. 26 oz 
HENNESSY X.O 

vin blanc/ 
White WINE
TRAPICHE CHARDONNAY 
JOSEPH DROUHIN CHABLIS 

vin rouge/ 
RED WINE
TRAPICHE CABARNET-SAUVIGNON 
GEORGES DUBOEUF BROUILLY 

champagne

PROSECCO 
MUMM NAPA® 
G.H. MUMM® CORDON ROUGE® 
MOËT & CHANDON 
MOËT ICE IMPERIAL 
VEUVE CLICQUOT 
DOM PERIGNON 
CRISTAL 

PATRON 26 OZ

60
80

60
80

CAZADORS 26oz

225
225
245
225
250
225

425
235
275
275

275

275
275
425
675

50
135
205
205
245
205
525
575

GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE 26 oz       275

225
275
400
250
300
475
650

275

250
225

250

300

225

225
275

225

325

325

225

225

300

250



RISKY BUSINESS 
2 x 26 oz VODKA ABSOLUT® OU RHUM HAVANA CLUB® 3 ANS
6 CANETTES DE RED BULL
6 BOUTEILLES D’EAU
MIXES

RAJOUTEZ UNE BOUTEILLE DE PROSECCO POUR 35$. 
ADD A BOTTLE OF PROSECCO FOR $35. 
ADD A JÄGERMEISTER 375 mL FOR $40.

DIRTY DANCING 
2 x40 oz VODKA ABSOLUT® OU RHUM HAVANA CLUB® 3 ANS
8 CANETTES DE RED BULL
8 BOUTEILLES D’EAU
MIXES

MONEY PITT 
2 x 26 oz BELVEDERE
1 x CHAMPAGNE MOËT & CHANDON
12 CANETTES DE RED BULL
12 BOUTEILLES D’EAU
MIXES

FORFAITS 
BOUTEILLES

1476 CRESCENT
CLUBELECTRICAVENUE.COM

350

485

725




